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BHEHHEE
OKONOMIYAKI
K bR ¥%

90




®=
EDAMAME #&E

aIVER
SESAME TOFU ZRERE

BoFyET
CRISPY DRIED COD Ef#

77 D8
PUFFERFISH KARAAGE #afa#%

BAZODESRT
NANKOTSU KARAAGE f®#&#&

F—X&# 2pcs
CHEESE MOCHI Zxt &%

RERHFICHE. H—EXHZ10%EMVELET

60

60

60

80

80

80

BAXFEFHRE

MENTAIKO TAMAGOYAKI
BHXFEFIE

90

h=DEBITF 80
FRIED SOFT-SHELL CRAB Jr##%

&S558 6pes 90
GYOZA BHHKF

SIODMF7ZLIRRT 110
FURIKAKE FRIES HEZ#%&

1HARZRS 140
DEEP FRIED SQUID ik

2o amyT 165
TUNA POKE #IA&EZ&

ER-W5HE 280

UNI IKURA, NORI EiE-=XRF-E£X

PRICES ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS & SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



4 a4
TOMATO SALAD &ji# i

E5Y5Y
CRABMEAT SALAD %@

IZAKAYA



Ll

-

-

{/ AHONSABMED
;;; 5 KINDS OF SASHIMI
FEIRRANBES

\1)

480
8o
_ =Yo)
SALMON
LEEERY 100
HOKKAIDO S bmEnF
INTFE pcsl 120

HAMACHI ## &

gl WA e 4

REEHICHE. F—ERHEL0%ARVELEY PRICES ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS & SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



& 1\
XOY—FEY
SALMON ABURI %=

X¥hO BB
NEGI TORO E&EERER

IEXREE
EBITEN MAKI ¥Fi8 X 17 &%

Sk
UNI DOG it #%

IZAKAYA

180

180




ar

RKESBEDADE _ ¢ &
"EMPURA PLAT ' f
RERS

250

5"56:[.1 4apcs
CORN #Ek

YWYV 1LE apcs 60
SWEET POTATO #E2

E—VY spcs 60
GREEN PEPPER ##

LWl apes 60
SHIITAKE MUSHROOM £

55%35:3(5 lpc 60
SHRIMP
bLiEEERY T 2pcs 100

HOKKAIDO SCALLOPS IiBE®F

BEXISEHELE 120
ASSORTED VEGETABLES BRXBREES

REBHICHE. H—EZXHZ10%EHWVELET PRICES ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS & SUBJUECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



IZAKAYA

USDA PRIME 'RIBEYE
% B USDA PRIME#E & A R
THIN CUT 1] / STEAK i)\

-

380



HEEERk IR B = 480 RBIEfM4 480
SURF & TURF & # % OZAKI WAGYU EIB#M%

THIN CUT #1]] / STEAK il

$RY T DKIG B = 260 EHBEOHKIRBEE 120
MISO BLACK COD iR iE & ASSORTED VEGETABLES HXR &S

REBHEICHE. —EXHEZ10%EHVELET PRICES ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS & SUBJUECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



.........

TIER

SHABU SHABU

W w8

USDA PRIME B E& NI 380

OZAKI WAGYU ElBf14F 480

vegetable platter

HAEN
IZAKAYA



NABE A~

HBIHDBEHEL 220
SAKE STEAMED CLAMS #FB&&#

BHEUEZH 240 BRE 180
SOY MILK NABE T 938 ODEN HE&

REBHEICHE. —EXHEZ10%EHVELET PRICES ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS & SUBJUECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



YAKITORI - KUSHIYAKI
REE-RRE

BN
PORK BELLY
ATER

80

IZAKAYA



Ao5EAOO—IL

OKRA & PORK ROLLS #ZEK®W%

FR% 60
CHICKEN WINGS %z

NRAFv7N
PINEAPPLE ##

E"'?’ 6pcs
GREEN PEPPER &#

175 4pcs
OKRA #%

LW7lF 2pcs
SHIITAKE MUSHROOM #i#

AvEx—= 2pcs
ZUCCHINI 2Fn

RERE
CHICKEN CARTILAGE ###

REEHICHE. S —ERHZ10%ARVELET

40

40

40

40

60

2<h 70
TSUKUNE %aziE

HEE 85
WHITE UNAGI &8

RKEEVI 741 20
US RIBEYE ZE®NR

IBEERYT 2pcs 100
HOKKAIDO SCALLOPS iis@E&F

=4 2pcs 120
BEEF TONGUE 4 &

M4= 2pcs 150

WAGYU #m4

PRICES ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS & SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



SHE
UNAGI JU
HE

/ 240

IZAKAYA

CER :
RICE t&
71 g

MISO SOUP s
HBICED
ONIGIRI fiiE
Zi3

SOBA $EZE
S5Eh

UDON g%
BIRFr—I\>

TEPPAN FRIED RICE R} &R

40

SO

60

80

80

80



RERHICHE. H—EHZ10%ERMVELET

EECRAREOw Y T

SETS ARE SERVED WITH PICKLES, SALAD & MISO SOUP

DONBURI
5
BEEF DONBURI BREF4#

onsen egg, onion, garlic chips

Y
KATSU DON =58 B EH

deep fried pork cutlet, egg, onion

X
TENDON X %% &R K

shrimp, sweet potato, pumpkin, mushroom, green pepper

CURRY
NIhL—
TONKATSU CURRY g % 5 3\ &

deep fried pork cutlet, carrot, onion

NIIR=THhL—
HAMBAGU STEAK CURRY I8 # % i# £ i

wagyu patty, carrot, onion

SPECIALTIES
SIRE
UNAGI JU 8

grilled eel, tamago, pickled radish

NRNF550L
BARA CHIRASHI ®Esi LR

tuna, salmon, yellow tail, scallop. avocado, salmon roe
REQ-RAY
KUROBUTA PORK CUTLET ZFH®INEER

deep fried kurobuta pork, cabbage, rice

200

220

220

220

240

240

240

240

PRICES ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS & SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



LS

NOODLES i

ERBICIIARFOMKBANMSET

SETS ARE SERVED WITH PICKLES, SALAD & MISO SOUP

FASEA
BEEF UDON HRX4HWE%

beef, onion, mushroom, sprouts

BI—XY
CHICKEN RAMEN % 3 #i &

house broth, bamboo shoots, fungus, sprouts, egg

BAXFHZALKF—3
MENTAIKO & CRAB CARBONARA BAFEAEHE

spicy cod roe, crab meat, salmon roe, egg yolk, parmesan cheese

XR5EIF
TEMPURA WITH SOBA X#@RBZEARSELE

shrimp, sweet potato, pumpkin, mushroom, green pepper

i

IZAKAYA e

180

i80

200

220




7417”'_.& 2 scoops 50
ICE CREAM &

AE7 60
SMORES #1t#Ek L

ESBEE 80
DORAYAKI $7% %

F—=XF5—% 90

CHEESECAKE ZtZ¥

REBHICHE. —EXHZ10%EHVLET PRICES ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS & SUBJUECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



HAEN
IZAKAYA




COLD OOLONG TEA
RISBER

COFFEE / ESPRESSO
W Wk /i & T

COKE / COKE ZERO / SPRITE
A%/ SEAR /ER

ACQUA PANNA / SAN PELLEGRINO
EWEXABRRK /EEBEERBWRK

FRESH FRUIT JUICE
BERT

APPLE YUZU SHISO SODA
BAREFEHRT

POMELO RICE SODA
HhF R AT

GRAPE YOGURT SODA
RFAERT

SHISO %&

kakubin, shiso, soda

YUZU #wF

imo shochu, yuzu, Soda

NANKO UMESHU ®&&i5i#

kakubin, nanko umeshu, blood orange, soda

SAKE-TEA-NI #FEEXRE

sake, peach, shiso, oolong

GREEN PEPPER PALOMA &E#Hi&H

green pepper shochu, apple yuzu , pomelo soda

KOH-HEE MARTINI MmugXRE

elephant grounds coffee, sake based vodka,
shochu based coffee ligeur, Okinawa sugar

HALF

CARLSBERG 48
2+t

YOUNG MASTER PALE ALE 48
DEFR KRMRER

SAPPORO S8
AL 152 0 i

REEHICHE. S —ERHZ10%ARVELET

30

35S

40

SO

60

88

88

88

98

98

98

118

118

118

FULL

78

78

88

PRICES ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS“JB\JECf 1-3:15/!,"_

BEEFEATER
BEEHHE

JUJU GIN
HREE BRI ERE

ABSOLUT
BHKEM

WA JAPANESE PREMIUM VODKA
M BXEAREMN

OCHO BLANCO
BAEHEEW

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
HMITERR

GLENFIDDICH 12YR
BEGER+TZF
LAPHROAIG 10YR
MRt E

MACALLAN 12YR
BEffmt+=%F

KAKUBIN SUNTORY
ZRHNABBEFELIS

NIKKA DAYS
NIKKA BB S

YAMAZAKI 12YR
Wi+ =&

HAKUSHU 12YR
BM+=%

S ——

. )

4sml

98

108

4sml

98

108

108

45ml

108

138

148

168

4sml

88

138

588

588
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